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Dimension Chart and Features of Rectangular View Ports

Model
Number

Material

Viewing
Area

23

Cast Iron
Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel

2-3/4" x 3-1/2"

4-5/8"

6-1/2"

9-1/2"

7-3/4"

3-1/8"

3-1/2"

6"

5-5/8"

6-1/8"

23DS

Cast Iron
Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel

2-3/4" x 3-1/2"

4-1/2"

6-1/2"

9-1/4"

7-1/2"

6"

8-5/8"

6"

5-1/2"

6-1/8"

23A

Cast Iron
Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel

2-3/4" x 3-1/2"

4-1/2"

7-1/2"

9-1/2"

7-3/4"

6-1/4"

6-1/2"

6"

6“

23XL

Cast Iron
Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel

2-3/4" x 3-1/2"

4-5/8"

6-1/2"

9-1/2"

7-3/4"

9-1/2"

3-1/2"

5-5/8"

6-1/8"

45

Cast Iron
Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel

4-1/2" x 5-1/2"

6-1/2"

9-1/2"

11-1/4"

3-1/8"

3-1/2"

9-3/4"

45A

Cast Iron
Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel

4-1/2" x 5-1/2"

6-3/4"

9-1/2"

11-1/4"

3-1/8"

3-1/2"

9-3/4"

8"

8-3/16"

45XL

Cast Iron
Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel

4-1/2" x 5-1/2"

6-3/4"

9-1/2"

11-1/4"

9-1/2"

3-1/2"

9-3/4"

8l|

8"

59

Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel

5ll X 9ll

7||

10||

15-1/4"

3-1/8"

3-1/2"

13-3/4"

8-1/2"

11-1/4"
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