

## 877-366-1877 www.safviewports.com

## **Dimension Chart and Features of Rectangular View Ports**

Model Number	Material	Viewing Area	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	н	1
23	Cast Iron Carbon Steel Stainless Steel	2-3/4" x 3-1/2"	4-5/8"	6-1/2"	9-1/2"	7-3/4"	3-1/8"	3-1/2"	6"	5-5/8"	6-1/8"
23DS	Cast Iron Carbon Steel Stainless Steel	2-3/4" x 3-1/2"	4-1/2"	6-1/2"	9-1/4"	7-1/2"	6"	8-5/8"	6"	5-1/2"	6-1/8"
23A	Cast Iron Carbon Steel Stainless Steel	2-3/4" x 3-1/2"	4-1/2"	7-1/2"	9-1/2"	7-3/4"	6-1/4"	6-1/2"	6"	-	6"
23XL	Cast Iron Carbon Steel Stainless Steel	2-3/4" x 3-1/2"	4-5/8"	6-1/2"	9-1/2"	7-3/4"	9-1/2"	3-1/2"	6"	5-5/8"	6-1/8"
45	Cast Iron Carbon Steel Stainless Steel	4-1/2" x 5-1/2"	6-1/2"	9-1/2"	11-1/4"	-	3-1/8"	3-1/2"	9-3/4"	8"	8"
45A	Cast Iron Carbon Steel Stainless Steel	4-1/2" x 5-1/2"	6-3/4"	9-1/2"	11-1/4"	-	3-1/8"	3-1/2"	9-3/4"	8"	8-3/16"
45XL	Cast Iron Carbon Steel Stainless Steel	4-1/2" x 5-1/2"	6-3/4"	9-1/2"	11-1/4"	-	9-1/2"	3-1/2"	9-3/4"	8"	8"
59	Carbon Steel Stainless Steel	5" x 9"	7"	10"	15-1/4"	-	3-1/8"	3-1/2"	13-3/4"	8-1/2"	11-1/4"